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Since 1669
An Identifying Trade Mark

Proper Tab according to Tint Letter or Letter* of
Name and refer to Buff Sub-Index iheet for page reference.

COTTCO UNIVERSAL INDEX No. ]-4 © 1961
MADE BY TKE CUTT INDEX OWPANY, COLDHBIU, DMO

SOLO IT COUNTY REOWDS, INC. COUBJIA, I, C
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DATE

08-04-93

10-01-93

12-06-93

12-22-9:

03-04-94

03-31-94

04-20-94

04-25-94

06-09-94

05-31-94

06-23-94

07-12-94

12-14-94

01-13-95

DECEASED

Jeff coat, Brandie Farren

Jeff coat , Carl R.

Jeff coat, Raybon Omar

Jeff coat, Wanda Caroline

Jeff coat, George S,, Sr.

.Jeff coat, Bazel Leroy

Jeff coat, Sara Elizabeth

Jeff coat, Rembert L.

Jensby, Charles E.

Jeffcoatv Otis Allen

Jewett, Arthur G.

Jennings , Warren Abner

Jeffcoat, Otis Allen, Jr.

Jeff coat, Cyrus L.

Jeffcoat, Grover Addison

Jeffcoat. Georse S., Sr,
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EXECUTOR OR ADMINISTRATOR

Settlement Only

Jeffcoat, Betty Jean P.R.

Jeffcoat, Carrie Linda P.R.

Jeffcoat, Colin J. P.R.

Papers Filed ONly

Small Estate Affidavit

DeLoach, Mary P.R.

McCarthy/ Anqela Faye JeffcoatPR

Jensby, Arthur E. P.R.

Papers Filed Only

Small Estate Affidavit

Small Fstate Affidavit

Auth Record

Will/Papers Filed Only

Jeffcoat, Grover A., Jr. P.R.

Papers Filed Only
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FILE
NUMBER

93GC3200061

93ES3200520

93ES3200664

93ES3200844

93GC3200157

93ES3200882

94FS3200172

94FS3200247

94ES3200298

94ES3200320

94FS3200438

94FS3200413

94ES32n0486

94ES3200525

94ES3200903

95GC3200007
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